

powered by ASTM INTERNATIONAL



Wohlers has been a trusted source of intelligence and analysis for the AM community for more than 30 years and I'm excited to see what our two trusted and credible brands can do for the industry.

Katherine E. Morgan President, ASTM International

YOUR TRUSTED SOURCE

for Industry-Leading Additive Manufacturing Intelligence and Analysis

wohlersassociates.com

With the ground-breaking acquisition of Wohlers Associates, a global intelligence leader in additive manufacturing and 3D printing, ASTM International is bringing new opportunities to the AM industry.

Building on Wohlers' market influence and network of worldwide industry decision-makers, ASTM is poised to provide:



Brand Strength

Combining the ASTM and Wohlers brands ensures the continued development and delivery of high quality, credible AM products and services



ASTM Compass® Platform Integration

Convenient access to ASTM and Wohlers' products and services through ASTM's flagship platform, ASTM Compass

| Į | |
|---|--|
| | |

Subscription Model

Flexible packaging of products and services with various options to purchase all of the AM business intelligence you need



Robust Suite of Products and Services

One source for all of your AM needs, from market intelligence and analysis to workforce development and advisory services

For more information, contact Terry Wohlers tw@wohlersassociates.com | amcoe.org



Wohlers Report

As part of the acquisition, ASTM International acquires the Wohlers Report, the premier publication for the AM industry. ASTM International will maintain the quality, neutrality, and value customers have come to expect from the Wohlers Report, which has been the undisputed, industry-leading publication on AM for 26 years.

We are glad ASTM has made a commitment to publishing the report for years to come.